BERGEN COUNTY TRUST FUND

FLOODPLAIN PROTECTION APPLICATION

Bergen County Open Space, Recreation, Floodplain Protection, Farmland & Historic Preservation Trust Fund

2023 FUNDING ROUND DECLARATION of INTENT to APPLY

All prospective applicants to the Trust Fund Floodplain Protection program <u>must</u> complete this **Declaration of Intent to Apply** for its proposed Floodplain Protection application project for 2023 grant funding. Please complete and return the Declaration of Intent no later than **Friday, April 14**^{th, 2023.}

Return by email to Kenneth Aloisio, Open Space Trust Fund, County of Bergen, Department of Parks at: kaloisio@co.bergen.nj.us For any questions you may have, you can contact Mr. Aloisio at (201) 336-6454.

Mail: Telephone:	
x Block/Lots and Street Address:	
efly describe the proposed floodplain protection project to be funded with this odplain Acquisition Plan (FAP) completed?	s grant request.
cimated Total Project Cost and Request: Divide ESTIMATED non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, ESTIMATED	Bergen County F
ovide <u>ESTIMATED</u> non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, <u>ESTIMATED</u> otection grant request, and total project cost.	· ·
ovide <u>ESTIMATED</u> non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, <u>ESTIMATED</u> otection grant request, and total project cost. FUNDING SOURCE(S)	AMOUNT
ovide ESTIMATED non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, ESTIMATED otection grant request, and total project cost. FUNDING SOURCE(S) .	AMOUNT \$
ovide <u>ESTIMATED</u> non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, <u>ESTIMATED</u> otection grant request, and total project cost. FUNDING SOURCE(S)	AMOUNT \$ \$
ovide <u>ESTIMATED</u> non-Trust Fund source(s) and amount(s) of funds, <u>ESTIMATED</u> otection grant request, and total project cost. FUNDING SOURCE(S) .	\$ \$